L	1	7	0	0	0		6	Ĺ	6	5	S)
		A	-és-		The second second	ТŲ.	-	. Ale	_			

Ï

<u> </u>					
, ng∧r ≱ti j					
•					
MAIL					
<u></u>					
(Document Number)					
š					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

.....

Office Use Only



12/02/13--01042--020 ***25.00

는 050 es 14. Jan P :***\$** . . _____ _____ , t 1:67 <u>ب</u>ن د ۲۲ چند اور بر در د

J. Shivers DEC 0 3 2013

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ung a conta matata .		• •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	,
	i	I			
		COVER LI	ETTER		
TO: Registration Sec	tion				
Division of Corp					
_{subject:} Danil	uc, LLC.				
	Name	of Limited Liability Co	mpany	·	
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s)	are submitted for filing			
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this	matter to the following	;:		
	Γ	Daniel J. Ro	odriauez		
		Name of Pe			
	ي و موجود الم مع الم	- Daniluc	, LLC.		and find
a a '' A a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a		Firm/Com			۲۰۰۶ - ۲۰۰۶ میلومی کرد. ۱۹۹۹ - ۲۰۰۹ میلومی ۲۰۰۹ میلومی از میلومی ۲۰۰۹ میلومی از میلومی میلومی میلومی میلومی می
	1541	Brickell Av	enue, T10	3	
	· · · · · ·	Address		•••	
	Μ	liami, Florid		•.	
		City/State and 2 city/State and 2 codriguez0319		 	¢ ,
	E-mail ad	dress: (to be used for futur	re annual report notification	n)	алан алан алан алан алан алан алан алан
For further information co	ncerning this matter, p	lease call:		ار با در از	
Carlos Garc	ia, Esq.	30	₅ <mark>,371-3777</mark>		
Name of	Person	ai (Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number	
	5				
Enclosed is a check for the					
\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐\$30.00 Filing Fee Certificate of St	atus " Certified	Copy	S60.00 Filing Fee Certificate of St	
		. (addition	al copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy	v is enclosed)
	· ·	• •			
MAILI	NG ADDRESS:		STREET/COURIER A	ADDRESS:	
Registra	tion Section of Corporations		Registration Section Division of Corporation	<i>,</i>	
P.O. Bo			Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center (
			Tallahassee, FL 32301		
				ð.	
			1		

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Daniluc, LLC.

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on November 18, 2013 and assigned Florida document number L13000161659

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

"L.L.C."					
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	and the second				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Inter new mailing address, if applicable:	Sign Provention				
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX					

registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida street address

Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Page 1 of 3

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:



ĩ D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) . . . Dated November 26 2013 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member arl . s S e ےجبر در آھ Typed or printed name of signee Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00. DEC -